
PTA Council of Howard County 

Monday October 2018 

2nd General Membership Meeting 2018-2019 Session 

www.ptachc.org 

 

7:30 pm Call to Order; Establish Quorum; Pledge of Allegiance; Announcements 

  Brent Loveless President@ptachc.org 

7:35  Treasurer’s Report, Training update – Meg Ricks Treasurer@ptachc.org 

7:40 Review Minutes & Approval –  Brett Sovereign Secretary@ptachc.org 

7:45 Superintendent Report – James LeMon 

 SECAC Report  

 HCEA Report 

7:50 Priority Survey Report – Feedback from local PTA’s on priorities  

 Beth Gettleman Executivevp@ptachc.org, Matta VPOperations@ptachc.org 

8:00 Jumpstart Program – Dr. Caroline Walker HCPSS Caroline_Walker@HCPSS.org 

8:20 Segway – BOE Report / HS Overcrowding proposals update  

 Christina Delmont Small HCPSS BOE - Christina_Delmont-Small@hcpss.org 

8:40 Legislative – APFO introduction for new members, School Construction funding 

update from state 

9:00 pm Wrap-up – Call up – Local PTA status, issues, updates. 

 

 

Next Board Meeting – Wednesday, October 5, 2018 7:30PM 

Next General Meeting Monday, November 5, 2018 Homewood School 7:30 PM 
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